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Saturday   7:00 pm Lanes 11 - 18Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 8 Team 8 38 26 722 28 73462 67459 853 2372 887 2471
2 12 4 Ninjas 36 28 594 156 73429 56707 777 1988 963 2546
3 13 5 Pin Pricks 35 29 600 150 72956 57308 716 1954 883 2428
4 14 3 Team 3 35 29 655 95 72678 63117 757 2165 859 2456
5 15 6 Team 6 30½ 33½ 667 83 72744 63846 782 2155 871 2458
6 17 2 Team 2 29 35 723 27 72025 69265 878 2385 906 2472
7 16 7 Split Happens 28½ 35½ 554 196 72510 52717 649 1840 874 2464
8 18 1 Need a Good One 24 40 687 63 67582 60061 802 2229 877 2412

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

878 Team 2 2385 Team 2 963 Ninjas 2546 Ninjas
853 Team 8 2372 Team 8 906 Team 2 2472 Team 2
802 Need a Good One 2229 Need a Good One 887 Team 8 2471 Team 8

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Sean O'Flaherty 735 Roy Compton II

287 Roy Compton II 720 Tony Bartnicki
279 Steve Clark 718 Sean O'Flaherty

718 Steve Clark

Women 216 Rosalind Compton 513 Janine Enright
195 Tarsha Hite 513 Sheila Anderson
195 Sheila Anderson 502 Rosalind Compton

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

66 Steve Clark 16482 78 211.31 690 608
3 Roy Compton II 14994 72 208.25 681 605

63 Sean O'Flaherty 19468 94 207.11 708 610
50 Jon Swint 9935 48 206.98 622 570
14 Tony Bartnicki 17978 90 199.76 622 528
18 John Mihaly 15309 77 198.82 611 530

4 Roy Compton 16537 84 196.87 602 514
8 Donald Pickett 17016 87 195.59 624 533

51 Mike Enright 8211 42 195.50 609 563
56 John Anderson Jr. 14976 80 187.20 628 544
38 John Cook Jr 13694 76 180.18 605 525
40 Ed Robistow 17239 96 179.57 581 481

17 Don Sommers 12933 73 177.16 595 518
75 Vince Simoni 13595 77 176.56 565 484
37 Bill Kohinke 13830 81 170.74 534 449
60 DeAnthony Francis 15106 90 167.84 518 424
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 12234 75 163.12 558 479
32 Mike Gauci 8785 54 162.69 506 448
31 Joseph Cydylo 15597 96 162.47 540 440
46 Peter Enright 15263 95 160.66 515 416
24 Andy Santoro 13494 96 140.56 465 365
44 Shane Francis 10790 84 128.45 433 345
11 Lloyd Robistow 11088 87 127.45 432 341

9 Dan Shattuck 7782 75 103.76 330 251
" Women

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

59 Sheila Anderson 12676 84 150.90 461 373
41 Tarsha Hite 10696 75 142.61 458 379
15 Rosalind Compton 10578 80 132.23 461 377
28 Janine Enright 12069 92 131.18 471 375

65 Barb Santoro 11431 93 122.91 377 280
27 Haley Anderson 7325 60 122.08 424 360
49 Nicole Robistow 10171 89 114.28 409 316
43 Tia Enright 7367 79 93.25 341 258

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Need a Good One  Lane 18  HDCP=63

51 Mike Enright 130 188 175 493 8211 42 195 259 699 259 699 ___
32 Mike Gauci a162 a162 a162 486 8785 54 162 231 544 231 544 176
27 Haley Anderson 107 118 78 303 7325 60 122 178 445 178 445 ___

3 Roy Compton II 209 179 174 562 14994 72 208 287 735 287 735 220
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

2 - Team 2  Lane 17  HDCP=27

44 Shane Francis 117 138 161 416 10790 84 128 175 482 175 482 ___
17 Don Sommers 201 203 199 603 12933 73 177 236 603 236 603 174
63 Sean O'Flaherty 279 246 193 718 19468 94 207 300 718 300 718 201
66 Steve Clark 224 256 168 648 16482 78 211 279 718 279 718 208

3 - Team 3  Lane 14  HDCP=95

65 Barb Santoro 131 137 114 382 11431 93 122 155 437 155 437 125
24 Andy Santoro 172 145 139 456 13494 96 140 181 488 181 488 147

8 Donald H. Pickett 221 188 138 547 17016 87 195 268 712 268 712 187
18 John S. Mihaly 200 205 242 647 15309 77 198 267 684 267 684 199

4 - Ninjas  Lane 12  HDCP=156

9 Dan Shattuck 109 125 100 334 7782 75 103 172 410 172 410 93
10 Donald Pickett Jr. 147 178 159 484 12234 75 163 245 570 245 570 166
15 Rosalind B. Compton 120 198 141 459 10578 80 132 216 502 216 502 137

4 Roy I. Compton 188 161 169 518 16537 84 196 268 709 268 709 195
5 - Pin Pricks  Lane 13  HDCP=150

49 Nicole Robistow 129 140 135 404 10171 89 114 164 435 164 435 116
11 Lloyd Robistow 107 93 152 352 11088 87 127 188 452 188 452 110
40 Ed Robistow 156 148 249 553 17239 96 179 257 635 257 635 176
38 John Cook Jr 154 178 a180 512 13694 76 180 249 598 249 598 173

6 - Team 6  Lane 15  HDCP=83

59 Sheila Anderson 135 146 152 433 12676 84 150 195 513 195 513 153
41 Tarsha Hite 133 147 143 423 10696 75 142 195 489 195 489 143
75 Vince Simoni 169 151 146 466 13595 77 176 245 623 245 623 189
14 Tony Bartnicki 203 182 246 631 17978 90 199 270 720 270 720 188

7 - Split Happens  Lane 16  HDCP=196

28 Janine Enright 101 110 135 346 12069 92 131 180 513 180 513 129
43 Tia Enright 103 74 109 286 7367 79 93 141 337 141 337 ___
46 Peter Enright 178 147 158 483 15263 95 160 216 550 216 550 161
37 Bill Kohinke 188 134 127 449 13830 81 170 224 581 224 581 171

8 - Team 8  Lane 11  HDCP=28

31 Joseph A. Cydylo 175 149 196 520 15597 96 162 235 576 235 576 157
60 DeAnthony Francis 183 148 159 490 15106 90 167 212 588 212 588 158
56 John Anderson Jr. 201 181 202 584 14976 80 187 246 640 246 640 182
50 Jon Swint 221 182 157 560 9935 48 206 279 740 279 740 194

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
2 John Anderson Sr. 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___

21 Shane Bartnicki 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
7 Heath R. Boyle 0 0 0 bk195 0 0 195
1 Stacy Boyle 0 0 0 bk115 0 0 115

12 Chris Carlock 0 0 0 bk122 0 0 122
39 Lucas Cook 0 0 0 bk193 0 0 193
16 Warren Cook 0 0 0 bk164 0 0 164

6 Josh Dumas 0 0 0 bk122 0 0 122
33 Kayleigh Dumas 0 0 0 bk95 0 0 95
29 Sheri Famiano 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
20 Jason Gonzales 0 0 0 bk139 0 0 139
47 Matthew Hart 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
35 Bert C. Hopper 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
26 Richard Horton 0 801 6 133 153 414 153 414 ___
42 Shane Lamoree 0 745 3 248 257 745 257 745 204
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

25 Jason L. Lott 0 0 0 bk203 0 0 203
5 Melinda Moran 0 0 0 bk119 0 0 119

19 Sarah Neach 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
36 Elaine Pickett 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
58 Ken Rafferty 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
30 Jennifer Rosencrans 0 0 0 bk102 0 0 102
22 Jonathan Swint 0 0 0 bk192 0 0 192
23 Niki Tilton 0 667 6 111 129 342 129 342 117
13 Kim Walsh 0 0 0 150 0 0 ___
34 Rick Watts 0 1121 6 186 258 567 258 567 167
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